this offering occurred on January 1, 2006 and January 1, 2007, respectively, and is not necessarily indicative of future operating results.

Management has prepared the accompanying unaudited pro forma consolidated statements of operations for the year ended
December 31, 2006 and the nine months ended September 30, 2007 and the unaudited pro forma consolidated balance sheet as of
September 30, 2007 in accordance with Article 11 of Regulation S-X for inclusion in this prospectus.

The accounting policies used in the preparation of the pro forma consolidated financial statements are those disclosed in the audited
consolidated financial statements of MagnaChip Semiconductor LLC for the year ended December 31, 2006.

33

Table of Contents

The following summary historical and pro forma condensed consolidated financial information should be read in conjunction with
“Capitalization,” “Selected Historical Consolidated Financial and Operating Data of MagnaChip Semiconductor LLC,” “Management’s
Discussion and Analysis of Financial Condition and Results of Operations” and our financial statements, including the notes to those
financial statements, included elsewhere in this prospectus.

   Unaudited

Historical
Nine months Ended
September 30, 2007   Adjustments

Pro Forma
Nine months Ended

September 30,
2007(1)(2)(3)

   (in millions, except per common unit / share data)
Condensed Pro Forma Statements of Operations:
Net sales   $ 545.9  —   $ 545.9
Cost of sales   471.9  —   471.9
Gross profit   74.0   74.0
Selling, general and administrative   71.9  —   71.9
Research and development   101.1  —   101.1
Restructuring and impairment charges   12.1  —   12.1
Operating loss   (111.1)   (111.1)
Interest expense, net   44.7  (12.2)(4)

  32.5
Foreign currency gain, net   11.3  —   11.3
Other income (expenses)   (33.4)   (21.2)

Loss before income taxes   (144.4)   (132.2)
Income tax expenses   6.6  —  (5)

  6.6
Net loss   $ (151.1)  $ (138.9)
Dividends accrued on preferred stock   8.9  (8.9)(6)

  —
Net loss attributable to common unit / share   $ (159.9)  $ (138.9)

Per unit / share data:
Net loss per common unit / share:

Basic and diluted   $ (3.03)
Weighted-average units / shares used in computing net

loss per common unit / share:
Basic and diluted   52.769

Condensed Pro Forma Balance Sheets:
Assets
Current assets
Cash and cash equivalents   $ 61.9   $
Accounts receivable, net   124.3  —   124.3
Inventories, net   94.1  —   94.1
Other   17.9  —   17.9
Total current assets   298.2
Property, plant and equipment, net   281.0  —   281.0
Intangible assets, net   115.5  —   115.5
Other non-current assets   47.5  —   47.5
Total assets   $ 742.3   $

34

Table of Contents

   Unaudited

Historical
Nine months Ended
September 30, 2007   Adjustments

Pro Forma
Nine months Ended

September 30,
2007(1)(2)(3)

   (in millions, except per common unit / share data)
Liabilities and Unitholders’ Equity
Current liabilities
Accounts payable   $ 121.2  —  $ 121.2
Other accounts payable   31.7  —   31.7
Accrued expenses   30.2  9.8 (3)   40.0
Short-term borrowings   50.6  (50.6)(7)

  —
Other current liabilities   5.2  —   5.2
Total current liabilities   238.9   198.1
Long-term borrowings   750.0  (149.4)(7)

  600.6
Accrued severance benefits, net   72.3  —   72.3
Other non-current liabilities   7.0  —   7.0
Total liabilities   1,068.2   878.0
Commitments and contingencies
Series A redeemable convertible preferred units;

60,000 units authorized, 50,091 units issued and 0
units outstanding at September 30, 2007 and
December 31, 2006, actual and pro forma   —  —   —

Series B redeemable convertible preferred units stated
value $1,000 per unit; 550,000 units authorized,
450,692 units issued and 93,997 units
outstanding at September 30, 2007 and December
31, 2006, actual, 0 units issued and outstanding at
September 30, 2007, pro forma   126.2  (126.2)(8)

  —
Total redeemable convertible preferred units   126.2   —
Series B preferred stock; 0 shares authorized, issued